CONFERENCE CENTER

Specialty Breaks

Cookie Jar............ $6.50
* Freshly Baked Cookies

* Assorted Candy Bars

* Freshly Brewed Coffee

* Hot Cocoa

* Assorted Soft Drinks

* Ice Cold Milk

Lugnuts Break............ $6.25
Popcorn and Pretzels

Soft Pretzels with Warm Nacho Cheese
Roasted Mixed Nuts

Assorted Soft Drinks

Hold On To Summer........85.25
Klondike, Oreo Cookie Sandwich
Strawberry Shortcake Ice Cream Bars
Vanilla Ice Cream Sandwich Bars
Assorted Soft Drinks and Water

The All American Early Riser........... $6.75
* Our Famous Hot Cinnamon Rolls

* Fresh Bagels with an Assortment of
Premium Preserves, Cream Cheese,
and Butter

* Assorted Fresh Juices

* Whole Fruit or Yogurt

* Freshly Brewed Coffee
 Decaffeinated Coffee

* Ice Cold Water

* Specialty Teas

Healthy Break................ 36.00

* Fresh Whole Seasonal Fruit

* Nature Valley Fruit & Nut Bars

* Assorted Yogurt with Granola

* Mixed Roasted Nuts

* Assorted Fruit Juices, Bottled Water




CONFERENCE CENTER

Ala Carte Selections

Beverage Refreshments

Freshly Brewed Coffee Service
(Includes Hot Tea & Hot Cocoa)

Assorted Soft Drinks

Lemonade

Freshly Brewed Iced Tea

Assorted Chilled Juices

Snacks & Treats

Assorted Muffins or Danish
Assorted Donuts

Fresh Bagels with Cream Cheese
Our Signature Warm Cinnamon Rolls
Nature Valley Chewy Trail Mix Bars
Assorted Freshly Baked Cookies
Frosted Chocolate Brownies
Assorted Candy Bars

Variety of Exquisite Dessert Bars
Chex Mix

Popcorn

Chips and Pretzels

Soft Pretzels with Nacho Cheese

Goodie Snack Basket

$1.75 pp

$1.50 ea
$1.00 pp
$1.00 pp
$1.00 pp

$1.25ea
$1.25ea
$1.75 ea
$1.75 ea
$1.25ea
$1.50 pp
$1.50 pp
$1.50 ea
$1.50 pp
$1.50 pp
$1.50 pp
$1.50 pp
$2.75 pp

$40.00 ea

(Serves 20-25 ppl and Includes Candy Bars,

Peanuts, Fruit Snacks, Chips & More!)

Healthy Additions

Assorted Seasonal Whole Fresh Fruit
Assorted Low-Fat Fruit Yogurt
English Muffins w/ toppings

Hard Boiled Eggs

Mixed Nuts

$1.25¢€a
$1.25¢€a
$1.25¢€a
$1.00 ea
$1.50 pp



